

VOLUNTEER HOURS

This is to certify that the following individual worked with the Folsom HighSchool Athletic Boosters which is a non-profit 501C entity. We are so grateful you were able to help us with our event and appreciate your hard work.

Thank you. Folsom High School Athletic Booster Org.

NAME

HOURS

EVENT



VOLUNTEER HOURS

This is to certify that the following individual worked with the Folsom HighSchool Athletic Boosters which is a non-profit 501C entity. We are so grateful you were able to help us with our event and appreciate your hard work.

Thank you. Folsom High School Athletic Booster Org.

NAME

HOURS

EVENT